
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

   
 
 

  Page 1 
NOTICE OF HEARING ON CREDITOR MICHAEL DAVIS’ REQUEST 

FOR IMMEDIATE PAYMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE 
 

 
MARCIA E. GERSTON (SBN 119026) 
MAUREEN A. HARRINGTON (SBN 194606) 
GREENFIELD DRAA & HARRINGTON LLP 
55 South Market Street, Suite 1500 
San Jose, California 95113 
Telephone: (408) 995-5600 
Facsimile: (408) 995-0308 
Email: mgerston@greenfieldlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Creditor 
MICHAEL DAVIS 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 
 

In re 
 
TECHNOLOGY PROPERTIES LIMITED, 
LLC, 
 
   Debtor. 
 

Case No. 13-51589-SLJ 
Chapter 11 
 
NOTICE OF HEARING ON CREDITOR 
MICHAEL DAVIS’ REQUEST FOR 
IMMEDIATE PAYMENT OF 
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE 
 
[11 U.S.C. §503(b), B.L.R. 9014-1] 
 
Date: August 22, 2016 
Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Location: U.S. Bankruptcy Court 

280 So. First St. 
San Jose, CA 95113 

Judge: Stephen L. Johnson 
 

 
 

 

 PLEASE TAKE  NOTICE THAT on August 22, 2016, at 2:00 p.m., before the 

Honorable Stephen L. Johnson, at the United States Bankruptcy Court, 280 South First 

Street, Courtroom #3099, San Jose, California 95113, Creditor Michael Davis (“Davis”) a 

hearing will be held on Davis’ Request for Immediate Payment of Administrative Expense, 

filed herewith.  

Case: 13-51589    Doc# 752    Filed: 07/28/16    Entered: 07/28/16 16:55:09    Page 1 of 2



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

   
 
 

  Page 2 
NOTICE OF HEARING ON CREDITOR MICHAEL DAVIS’ REQUEST 

FOR IMMEDIATE PAYMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE 
 

 Davis’ Request for Immediate Payment of Administrative Expense is based on the 

Request, the Declaration of Michael Davis in Support of Request for Immediate Payment 

of Administrative Expense filed herewith, the pleadings and papers on file in this 

proceeding, and such further oral and documentary evidence as may be presented in the 

event of a hearing on this matter.  Any opposition to Davis’ Request must be filed no less 

than seven (7) days prior to the hearing date. 

 

Dated: July 28, 2016   GREENFIELD DRAA & HARRINGTON LLP 

 

      By: /s/ Maureen A. Harrington 
       MAUREEN A. HARRINGTON 
       Attorneys for Creditor 
       MICHAEL DAVIS 

Case: 13-51589    Doc# 752    Filed: 07/28/16    Entered: 07/28/16 16:55:09    Page 2 of 2


