	1 2 3	55 South Market Street. Suite 1500	
Creenneid	4 5		
	6		
	7		
	8	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
	9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
	10	SAN JOSE DIVISION	
	11 12	In re	Case No. 13-51589-SLJ Chapter 11
	13	TECHNOLOGY PROPERTIES LIMITED, LLC, Debtor.	NOTICE OF HEARING ON CREDITOR MICHAEL DAVIS' REQUEST FOR IMMEDIATE PAYMENT OF
	14		ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
	15		[11 U.S.C. §503(b), B.L.R. 9014-1]
	16		Date: August 22, 2016
	17		Time: 2:00 p.m. Location: U.S. Bankruptcy Court 280 So. First St.
	18		San Jose, CA 95113
	19		Judge: Stephen L. Johnson
	20		
	21		
	22	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT on August 22, 2016, at 2:00 p.m., before the	
	23	Honorable Stephen L. Johnson, at the United States Bankruptcy Court, 280 South First	
	24	Street, Courtroom #3099, San Jose, California 95113, Creditor Michael Davis ("Davis") a	
	25	hearing will be held on Davis' Request for Immediate Payment of Administrative Expense,	
	26	filed herewith.	
	27		
	28	Page 1 NOTICE OF HEARING ON CREDITOR MICHAEL DAVIS' REQUEST	
	Ca	se: 13-51589 Doc# 752 Filed: 07/28/16 Enti	Page 1 of 2

Davis' Request for Immediate Payment of Administrative Expense is based on the Request, the Declaration of Michael Davis in Support of Request for Immediate Payment of Administrative Expense filed herewith, the pleadings and papers on file in this proceeding, and such further oral and documentary evidence as may be presented in the event of a hearing on this matter. Any opposition to Davis' Request must be filed no less than seven (7) days prior to the hearing date. **GREENFIELD DRAA & HARRINGTON LLP** Dated: July 28, 2016 By: /s/ Maureen A. Harrington MAUREEN A. HARRINGTON Attorneys for Creditor MICHAEL DAVIS

Page 2